I.10
Heat recovery
units
HRS-RE/W
HRU with efficiency ≥ 75%
Rotary wheel
Qv > 500 m³/h

◼ HRS-R V 3500 will be delivered in 2 parts
◼ HRS-R H 2500-3500 can be delivered in 3 parts, on demand
Order example
HRS-REV 700 L RHX
Explanation
HRS-R = type of heat recovery unit
E = electrical post-heating
V = vertical execution
700 = air flow rate in m³/h
L = left execution
RHX = rotor with variable speed
◼ Qs = Supply air
◼ Qe = Exhaust air
◼ SFP = Specific fan power
◼ ŋt = Temperature efficiency
Technical data
HRSREV 700 HRSREV 1200 HRSREV 1900 HRSREV 2500 HRSREV 3500 HRSREV 5500
Heating battery electrical power [kW] 2 4 9 9 12 18
EC Fans power supply [50Hz/VAC] 230 2 x 400 3 x 400 3 x 400 3 x 400 3 x 400
Extract fan power/current [kW/A] 0,22/1,8 0,41/2,71 0,49/3,15 0,75/3,3 1,35/6 1,9/3,1
Extract fan fan speed [min-1] 3380 3400 2600 2800 2390 2180
Supply fan power/current [W/A] 0,22/1,71 0,42/2,81 0,49/3,15 0,76/3,32 1,33/5,7 1,9/3,1
Supply fan fan speed [rpm] 3380 3400 2600 2800 2390 2180
Thermal efficiency % 74 74 74 80 80 80
Max. electrical power [kW/A] 2,45/12,31 4,84/15,69 9,99/19,47 10,55/19,97 14,72/29,35 21,84/32,55
Automatic defrost 00 integrated integrated integrated integrated integrated integrated
Filterclass extraction M5 M5 M5 M5 M5 M5
Filterclass supply F7 F7 F7 F7 F7 F7
Thermal insulation [mm] 50 50 50 50 50 50
Thermal efficiency measured according EN 308
HRSRWV 700 HRSRWV 1200 HRSRWV 1900 HRSRWV 2500 HRSRWV 3500 HRSRWV 5500
EC Fans power supply [50Hz/VAC] 230 230 230 230 230 3 x 400
Extract fan power/current [kW/A] 0,22/1,8 0,41/2,71 0,49/3,15 0,75/3,3 1,35/6 1,9/3,1
Extract fan fan speed [min-1] 3380 3400 2600 2800 2390 2180
Supply fan power/current [W/A] 0,22/1,71 0,42/2,81 0,49/3,15 0,76/3,32 1,33/5,7 1,9/3,1
Supply fan fan speed [rpm] 3380 3400 2600 2800 2390 2180
Thermal efficiency % 74 74 74 80 80 80
Max. electrical power [kW/A] 0,45/3,61 0,84/5,69 0,99/6,47 1,55/6,97 2,72/12,05 3,84/6,55
Automatic defrost 00 integrated integrated integrated integrated integrated integrated
Filterclass extraction M5 M5 M5 M5 M5 M5
Filterclass supply F7 F7 F7 F7 F7 F7
Thermal insulation [mm] 50 50 50 50 50 50
Thermal efficiency measured according EN 308
HRSREH 700 HRSREH 1200 HRSREH 1900 HRSREH 2500 HRSREH 3500 HRSREH 5500 *
Heating battery electrical power [kW] 2 4 9 9 12 15
EC Fans power supply [50Hz/VAC] 230 2 x 400 3 x 400 3 x 400 3 x 400 3 x 400
Extract fan power/current [kW/A] 0,22/1,88 0,44/2,8 0,5/3,25 0,75/3,35 1,34/6 1,98/3,06
Extract fan fan speed [min-1] 3380 3400 2600 2800 2390 2180
Supply fan power/current [W/A] 0,21/1,76 0,44/2,9 0,49/3,2 0,71/3,19 1,3/5,75 2/3,17
Supply fan fan speed [rpm] 3380 3400 2600 2800 2390 2180
Thermal efficiency % 75 80 74 80 80 80
Max. electrical power [kW/A] 2,44/12,44 4,9/15,87 10,0/19,62 10,5/19,95 14,68/29,43 19,0/28,35
Automatic defrost 00 integrated integrated integrated integrated integrated integrated
Filterclass extraction M5 M5 M5 M5 M5 M5
Filterclass supply F7 F7 F7 F7 F7 F7
Thermal insulation [mm] 50 50 50 50 50 50
Thermal efficiency measured according EN 308
HRSRWH 700 HRSRWH 1200 HRSRWH 1900 HRSRWH 2500 HRSRWH 3500 HRSRWH 5500 *
EC Fans power supply [50Hz/VAC] 230 230 230 230 230 3 x 400